

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26632/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2008 in WP No.2111/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S PRITVI ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. ELEC.SUP.& TRANSPORT UNDERTAKING&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.G. Aney, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.  
R1 for M/S. M.V.Kini & Associates, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Chandok, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Manmeet Arora, Adv.  
R4 Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.  
SC 26632/08 -2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Having heard Mr. Jaitley, learned senior counsel,  
appearing for the petitioner, we allow IA 2 of 2008, which is an  
application to place on record additional documents. Let the  
said documents be taken on record.

Let this matter stand over till Tuesday week. A copy  
of the application for placing on record the additional  
documents along with the annexures is to be supplied to the  
learned advocate on record for the respondents 1 and 2 during  
the course of the day.

Leave is also given to the respondents 1 and 2  
caveators to file additional documents, which must be supplied  
to the petitioner by Wednesday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master