

ZITEM NO.MM-2            COURT NO.7            SECTION IX  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26632/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2008 in WP No.2111/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S PRITVI ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. ELEC.SUP.& TRANSPORT UNDERTAKING&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief )

Date 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)        Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.  
                                 Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.  
                                 for M/S. M.V.Kini & Associates, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 25.11.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

( Vijay Dhawan )  
Court Master