

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26632/2008

M/S PRITVI ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. ELEC.SUP.& TRANSPORT UNDERTAKING&OR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Deepti Dogra, Adv.  
Ms Sonali Jaitley, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit in support of proof of service  
of notice on respondent No.3 within two weeks.

List again on 19.8.2009.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj