

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26632/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 2111/2008

M/S PRITVI ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.M. ELEC.SUP.& TRANSPORT UNDERTAKING&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and prayer for interim
relief and office report))

With SLP(C) No. 6422/10

(With office report)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Padam Priya, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv. For
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter continue for further hearing next
Tuesday (23.11.2010).

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master